O TOURNAMENT RESULTS'/ SPORTING CLAYS IS

KENTUCKY

ELK CREEK HUNT CLUB

OWENTON, KY

3/6/2016

PROMATIC/ZOLI CHALLENGE SERIES #8

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4:
PROMATIC/ZOLI CHALLENGE SERIES #8
8 Attended

JRCH  ALICIA BROWNE 54
VTCH JOE BIBBLE 88
VTRU STARLA K GOLDMAN 75
SVCH LARRY PELKEY 77
SVRU RONALD B LEE 75
LYCH STARLA K GOLDMAN 75
LYRU  ALICIA BROWNE 54

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1:
PROMATIC/ZOLI CHALLENGE SERIES #8
72 Attended

M1 MARK HALL 91
M2 DALTON OLIVER 89
M3 KEVIN PARROTT 89
AA1l  REAGAN HARDING 90
AA2  CHRIS VOGEL 88
AA3  MICHAEL SENTERS 85
Al SHAWN MOORE 83
A2 BRAD BAILIFF 83
A3 THOMAS L SEAHORN 81
B1 DANIEL A FARMER 74
B2 JOHN M TOWNSEND 73
B3 TJ JOHNSON 73
C1 STARLA K GOLDMAN 69
c2 GARY ISAAC - JR 59
c3 BUFORD HALL - IV 58
D1 DUSTIN H GABHART 72
D2 ERIC CARLETON 70
D3 LLOYD FRIEND 67
E1l TREVOR P HUGHES 76
E2 ANTHONY M ADAMS 68
E3 SAMUEL F LECRAS 61

5 STAND - 12 GAUGE A 3:
PROMATIC/ZOLI CHALLENGE SERIES #8
13 Attended

JRCH  KALEB LANOUE 21
VTCH DONALD E EPLING 42
VTRU JOE BIBBLE 40
SVCH RANDOLPH COUCH 36
SVRU LARRY PELKEY 35

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2:
PROMATIC/ZOLI CHALLENGE SERIES #8
35 Attended

M1 ARIK C PARASCHOS 94
M2 RONALD B LEE 92
M3 JOE BIBBLE 91
AAl  RICH P HUGHES 89
AA2  ERIC HAUCK 80
AA3  MICHAEL SENTERS 80
Al ROBBIE L MULCAHY 86
A2 RALPH H BRUEWER 85
A3 ALAN EICKHOLT 81
Bl DANIEL A FARMER 82
B2 JOHN M TOWNSEND 78
B3 TJJOHNSON 70
Cc1 STARLA K GOLDMAN 77
c2 GARY ISAAC - JR 60
D1 SPURGEON CHAPMAN 73
D2 DALE S WEBSTER 69
D3 LLOYD FRIEND 68

March 2016 / Clay Target Nation
Clay Target Nation

El

E2

E3
JRCH
VTCH
VTRU
SVCH
SVRU
LYCH
SSCH

» FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHO

TREVOR P HUGHES
FRED HACKET

KALEB LANOUE
KALEB LANOUE

JOE BIBBLE

DAN ZUERNER
RONALD B LEE
LARRY PELKEY
STARLA K GOLDMAN
QUITMAN P HUGHES

BLUE GRASS SKEET & S/C CLUB
WILMORE, KY

3/13/2016

BLUE GRASS OPEN

74
60
49
49
91
88
92
79
77
32

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: BLUE GRASS

OPEN

10 Attended

M1 ARIK C PARASCHOS
M2 JOE BIBBLE

M3 DONALD E EPLING
AAl ERIC HAUCK

Al LARRY PELKEY

B1 GARY WILKERSON
D1 LARRY B LANGDON
D2 ALICIA BROWNE
El STEVEN H BIAS
JRCH ALICIA BROWNE
VTCH JOE BIBBLE

VTRU DONALD E EPLING
VT3 GARY WILKERSON
SVCH LARRY PELKEY
SVRU LARRY B LANGDON
LYCH ALICIA BROWNE

47
45
a4
39
39
38
34
21
27
21
45
a4
38
39
34
21

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BLUE GRASS

OPEN

40 Attended

M1 ARIK C PARASCHOS
M2 JOE BIBBLE

M3 MARK HALL

AA1l  WILL CURLIN

AA2  KENNETH A JOHNSON
AA3  THOMAS JOHNSON
Al BOONE LOGAN

A2 JEFF PRIGGE

A3 ROBBIE L MULCAHY
Bl KEN DIXON

B2 BUFORD HALL - IV
B3 GARY WILKERSON
C1 JOSEPH F NEIKIRK
Cc2 CLARK KIDWELL

c3 DAN DEATHERAGE
D1 ALICIA BROWNE
D2 JAMES C COBB

D3 DIANA CRAWFORD
El STEVEN H BIAS

E2 KEN COOPER

E3 PAUL R GREGORY
JRCH  ALICIA BROWNE
VTCH JOE BIBBLE

VTRU MARK HALL

VT3  BOONE LOGAN
SVCH KENNETH A JOHNSON
SVRU LARRY PELKEY

Sv3 JOHN JACKSON
LYCH ALICIA BROWNE
LYRU DIANA CRAWFORD
SSCH REX PITTS

SSRU  LYN NEYMAN

94
90
90
87

84
89
83
78
87
77
75
75
69
64
64
64
61
70
66
64
64
90
90
89

76
73
64
61
72
62

SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: BLUE

GRASS OPEN

22 Attended

M1 JOE BIBBLE

M2 KEVIN PARROTT
M3 DONALD E EPLING
AAl D CRAIG MCANELLY
AA2  DANNY BARNES
AA3  ERIC HAUCK

Al BOONE LOGAN

A2 LARRY PELKEY

A3 ROBBIE L MULCAHY
Bl GARY WILKERSON
B2 BUFORD HALL - IV
c1 JOSEPH F NEIKIRK
C2 LEE R LINEBAUGH
D1 JAMES C COBB

D2 LARRY B LANGDON
D3 DALE S WEBSTER
E1l STEVEN H BIAS

E2 PAUL R GREGORY
E3 KEN COOPER

JRCH ALICIA BROWNE
VTCH JOE BIBBLE

VTRU GARY WILKERSON
VT3 BOONE LOGAN
SVCH LARRY PELKEY
SVRU JAMES C COBB
Sv3 LARRY B LANGDON
LYCH ALICIA BROWNE

JEFFERSON GUN CLUB INC
BROOKS, KY

3/20/2016

MARCH MADNESS

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: MARCH

MADNESS
30 Attended

CH

DALTON OLIVER

46
46
42
40
40
33
43
40
36
43
42
34
24
25
25
24
36
31
27
20
46
43
43
40
25
25
20

95
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